

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1234

Page 1, line 2, replace "political subdivision" with "county or city"

Page 1, line 8, replace "political subdivision" with "county"

Page 1, line 11, after "service" insert "based on fuel source"

Page 1, line 15, replace "political subdivision" with "city"

Page 1, line 18, after "service" insert "based on fuel source"